B/S

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price
OTEC 3916 8,0000
OTEC 84 8,0000
OTEC 4491 8,0000
8491
8,0000

Total consideration Date

31328,00 22.04.2024
672,00 22.04.2024
35928,00 22.04.2024

Time
12:55:35
13:26:25
13:27:38



B/S

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price
OTEC 2 000 8,0200
OTEC 2 000 8,0000
OTEC 5 860 8,1000
9 860
8,0635

Total consideration Date

16 040,00 23.04.2024
16 000,00 23.04.2024
47 466,00 23.04.2024

Time
10:46:31
10:46:31
12:44:43



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

11 390
8,0583

Qty
5000
36
100
36
6218

Price

7,9800
8,0400
8,1200
8,1200
8,1200

Total consideration
39 900,00

289,44

812,00

292,32

50 490,16

Date
24.04.2024
24.04.2024
24.04.2024
24.04.2024
24.04.2024

Time
10:08:40
11:09:49
13:38:53
13:38:53
13:40:37



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

10 890

Qty
2500
2500
5339

551

Price

8,0200
8,0000
8,0200
8,0200

Total consideration
20 050,00

20 000,00

42 818,78

4 419,02

Date
25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024

Time
09:32:48
10:22:50
15:38:37
16:03:17



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

8168
8,1000

Qty
600
135

7 298
135

Price

8,1000
8,1000
8,1000
8,1000

Total consideration
4 860,00

1 093,50

59 113,80

1 093,50

Date
26.04.2024
26.04.2024
26.04.2024
26.04.2024

Time
10:19:43
11:14:22
13:39:36
14:31:26



